
  
 

      
        

  
  
   

    
  

  
 

      

        

         

         

        

         

         

        

         

         

         

         

            

         

          

          

        

        

         

        

         

          

          

        

          

         

          

          

          

        

          

    
    

    

RECENT CHANGES ARE HIGHLIGHTED 

December 15, 2016 
11:30 AM 

SENATE FISCAL AGENCY 
FY 2016-17 

APPROPRIATION BILL STATUS 
BILL NUMBER 

Click for Budget 
Bill & Bill Analysis 
(Highlight Sheets) 

BUDGET AREA 
Click for Decision Documents 

and Other Data NEXT ACTION OR PUBLIC ACT NUMBER CURRENT ACTION 

HB 5268 Agriculture & Rural Development House Adoption Conference Report Signed 

SB 783** Capital Outlay Joint Subcommittee Pending before Joint Subcommittee 

SB 784 Community Colleges Senate Adoption Conference Report Signed 

HB 5272 Corrections House Adoption Conference Report Signed 

SB 786 Education Senate Adoption Conference Report Signed 

SB 787 Environmental Quality Senate Adoption Conference Report Signed 

HB 5276 General Government House Adoption Conference Report Signed 

HB 5274 Health & Human Services House Adoption Conference Report Signed 

SB 790 Higher Education Senate Adoption Conference Report Signed 

HB 5306 Insurance & Financial Services House Adoption Conference Report Signed 

SB 792 Judiciary Senate Adoption Conference Report Signed 

SB 793 Licensing & Regulatory Affairs Senate Adoption Conference Report Signed 

HB 5256 Military & Veterans Affairs House Adoption Conference Report Signed 

SB 795 Natural Resources Senate Adoption Conference Report Signed 

SB 796 School Aid Senate Adoption Conference Report Signed 

HB 5263 State Police House Adoption Conference Report Signed 

HB 5329 Transportation House Adoption Conference Report Signed 

SB 801 Education Omnibus PA 249 of 2016 Enacted 

HB 5294 General Omnibus PA 268 of 2016 Enacted 

SB 134 FY 2015-16 School Aid Supp. PA 139 of 2015 Enacted 

HB 4102 FY 2014-15/FY 2015-16 Supp. PA 143 of 2015 Enacted 

HB 4095 FY 2015-16 Capital Outlay Supp. PA 241 of 2015 Enacted 

HB 5220 FY 2015-16 Flint Water Supp. PA 3 of 2016 Enacted 

SB 136 FY 2015-16 Flint Water Supp. PA 24 of 2016 Enacted 

SB 777** FY 2015-16 Flint Water Supp. House Appropriations Passed the Senate 

HB 5377 FY 2015-16 DNR Trust Fund PA 61 of 2016 Enacted 

SB 802** FY 2015-16 Firefighter Supp. House Appropriations Passed the Senate 

HB 5296 FY 2015-16 DPS Supplemental PA 54 of 2016 Enacted 

HB 5291 FY 2016-17 School Aid Supp. PA 313 of 2016 Enacted 

SB 800 FY 2015-16/FY 2016-17 Supp. PA 340 of 2016 Enacted 

Boji-Senate Hearing Room, Ground Floor; Harry T. Gast Appropriations Room-3rd Floor Capitol; HAC-352 Capitol 

**Included in HB 5294 - the General Omnibus Bill 
Prior Fiscal Year Appropriation Bill Status Sheets 

The Appropriation Bill Status can be found on the Senate Fiscal Agency Internet Home Page at https://sfa.senate.michigan.gov 

http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(rfjh3gob1ubcqt2ilnyymglo))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-HB-5268
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/sfa/Departments/DPagr_web.html
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(43rma0zktlacx5xv0nw3jlpw))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-SB-0783
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/sfa/Departments/DPcap_web.html
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(43rma0zktlacx5xv0nw3jlpw))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-SB-0784
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/sfa/Departments/DPccl_web.html
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(rfjh3gob1ubcqt2ilnyymglo))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-HB-5272
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/sfa/Departments/DPcor_web.html
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(43rma0zktlacx5xv0nw3jlpw))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-SB-0786
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/sfa/Departments/DPedu_web.html
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(43rma0zktlacx5xv0nw3jlpw))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-SB-0787
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/sfa/Departments/DPdnr_web.html
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(rfjh3gob1ubcqt2ilnyymglo))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-HB-5276
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/sfa/Departments/HighlightDecision.html
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(rfjh3gob1ubcqt2ilnyymglo))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-HB-5274
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/sfa/Departments/DPhhs_web.html
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(43rma0zktlacx5xv0nw3jlpw))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-SB-0790
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/sfa/Departments/DPhed_web.html
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(rfjh3gob1ubcqt2ilnyymglo))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-HB-5306
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/sfa/Departments/DPifs_web.html
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(43rma0zktlacx5xv0nw3jlpw))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-SB-0792
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/sfa/Departments/DPjud_web.html
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(43rma0zktlacx5xv0nw3jlpw))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-SB-0793
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/sfa/Departments/DPlar_web.html
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(rfjh3gob1ubcqt2ilnyymglo))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-HB-5256
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/sfa/Departments/DPmil_web.html
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(43rma0zktlacx5xv0nw3jlpw))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-SB-0795
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/sfa/Departments/DPdnr_web.html
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(43rma0zktlacx5xv0nw3jlpw))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-SB-0796
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/sfa/Departments/DPk12_web.html
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(rfjh3gob1ubcqt2ilnyymglo))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-HB-5263
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/sfa/Departments/DPstp_web.html
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(rfjh3gob1ubcqt2ilnyymglo))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-HB-5329
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/sfa/Departments/DPtrn_web.html
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(scu0tjmidsmjtywq4uquovav))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-SB-0801
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(4esefwitj5eghlbwshpjsny2))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-HB-5294
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(bmjae2keq1j3jbbcid4uaimv))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2015-SB-0134
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(u5do5xqfpoqvnbhd15jv55qk))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2015-HB-4102
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(iozgmuwuc14frd1lmpx5pkqy))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2015-HB-4095
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(eny002chxrfpfjxdv1ii0bfi))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-HB-5220
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(5qk3y3fcw3h4pefjn5ib1llu))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2015-SB-0136
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(43rma0zktlacx5xv0nw3jlpw))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-SB-0777
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(xabwxwi2kqjbfpvntwgasadi))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-HB-5377
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(43rma0zktlacx5xv0nw3jlpw))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-SB-0802
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(xabwxwi2kqjbfpvntwgasadi))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-HB-5296
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(xabwxwi2kqjbfpvntwgasadi))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-HB-5291
http://www.legislature.mi.gov/(S(scu0tjmidsmjtywq4uquovav))/mileg.aspx?page=getObject&objectName=2016-SB-0800
https://sfa.senate.michigan.gov/
https://www.google.com/search?as_q=allintitle:final+appropriation+bill+status&as_sitesearch=sfa.senate.michigan.gov&as_occt=any&as_filetype=pdf&tbs=


 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

  

 
 
 

FY 2016-17 BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
	
GENERAL FUND/GENERAL PURPOSE
	

FY 2016-17 FY 2016-17 FY 2016-17 FY 2016-17 
DEPARTMENT FY 2015-16 GOVERNOR'S SENATE HOUSE CONFERENCE/ FY 2016-17 FY 2016-17 

Year-To-Date REC. Y-T-D PASSED PASSED ENROLLED VETOES INITIAL 

Agriculture and Rural Development 43,073,600 48,036,900 49,536,900 47,488,000 49,926,900 0 49,926,900 
Attorney General 37,013,400 39,140,500 41,040,500 39,140,600 42,840,500 0 42,840,500 
Capital Outlay 502,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Civil Rights 12,949,700 13,021,300 13,519,700 13,394,700 13,021,300 0 13,021,300 

Community Colleges 131,110,800 138,610,800 138,610,800 141,701,500 135,510,800 0 135,510,800 
Corrections 1,917,348,400 1,979,457,900 1,969,457,900 1,979,457,900 1,951,957,900 0 1,951,957,900 
Education 78,883,700 76,381,200 80,381,300 76,321,800 76,181,200 0 76,181,200 
Environmental Quality 80,764,200 47,686,400 47,686,400 56,186,400 47,736,400 0 47,736,400 

Executive 5,531,100 5,636,300 5,636,300 5,636,300 5,636,300 0 5,636,300 
Health and Human Services 4,241,979,700 4,355,003,000 4,350,767,400 4,312,425,900 4,374,548,300 0 4,374,548,300 
Higher Education 1,232,418,500 1,262,418,500 1,262,418,500 1,250,047,300 1,243,904,500 0 1,243,904,500 
Insurance and Financial Services 1,925,100 150,000 150,000 200,000 150,000 0 150,000 

Judiciary 184,109,200 190,057,400 188,334,800 190,057,400 189,157,400 0 189,157,400 
Legislative Auditor General 15,460,100 15,923,900 15,923,900 16,387,700 16,123,900 0 16,123,900 
Legislature 139,072,300 136,577,800 138,077,800 137,352,800 137,227,800 0 137,227,800 
Licensing and Regulatory Affairs 42,951,500 42,791,100 45,813,200 42,313,200 43,721,100 0 43,721,100 

Military and Veterans Affairs 60,612,300 57,143,600 57,643,600 51,543,800 55,243,600 0 55,243,600 
Natural Resources 42,847,800 39,560,000 39,810,000 38,560,000 39,910,000 0 39,910,000 
Natural Resources (Trust Fund) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
School Aid 55,100,000 230,000,000 226,000,000 221,000,100 218,900,000 0 218,900,000 

State 25,961,500 27,109,600 27,109,600 22,109,600 22,109,600 0 22,109,600 
State Police 393,584,400 411,912,800 415,743,200 407,158,000 402,662,800 0 402,662,800 
Talent and Economic Development 198,457,000 170,088,900 169,275,100 150,089,000 179,388,900 0 179,388,900 
Technology, Management, and Budget 482,468,200 504,918,600 500,468,200 476,210,000 485,518,600 0 485,518,600 

Transportation 400,000,000 10,400,000 10,400,000 0 8,500,000 0 8,500,000 
Treasury (Debt Service) 156,449,000 137,037,000 137,037,000 137,037,000 137,037,000 0 137,037,000 
Treasury (Operations) 169,060,300 97,908,800 98,408,900 97,093,500 98,408,800 0 98,408,800 
Treasury (Revenue Sharing)             0 0 246,400 0 0 0 0 

TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS 10,149,633,800 10,036,972,300 10,029,497,400 9,908,912,500 9,975,323,600 0 9,975,323,600 

Source: Senate Fiscal Agency 10:34:28 AM 06/30/2016 




